Singapore  - Inbound from North America
CMA CGM LOIRE 113TUS SEAP-CCR-113-S 19-Jul 23-Jul - - - 15-Aug
XIN YA ZHOU 129W CECP-XAZ-129-W - - 11-Jul 19-Jul 16-Jul 17-Aug
CMA CGM RHONE 117TUS SEAP-CGH-117-S 26-Jul 30-Jul - - - 22-Aug
XIN OU ZHOU 031W CECP-XUZ-031-W - - 18-Jul 26-Jul 23-Jul 24-Aug
APL DANUBE 121TUS SEAP-ADU-121-S 2-Aug 6-Aug - - - 29-Aug
CSCL AMERICA 009W CECP-SAE-009-W - - 25-Jul 2-Aug 30-Jul 31-Aug
APL DETROIT 125TUS SEAP-DET-125-S 9-Aug 13-Aug - - - 5-Sep
XIN FEI ZHOU 036W CECP-XEZ-036-W - - 1-Aug 9-Aug 6-Aug 7-Sep
CMA CGM ELBE 129TUS SEAP-GEB-129-S 16-Aug 20-Aug - - - 12-Sep
CSCL OCEANIA 012W CECP-SOC-012-W - - 8-Aug 16-Aug 13-Aug 14-Sep
CMA CGM THAMES 133TUS SEAP-THA-133-S 23-Aug 27-Aug - - - 19-Sep
COSCO JAPAN 062W CECP-CJP-062-W - - 15-Aug 23-Aug 20-Aug 21-Sep
CMA CGM TITUS 137TUS SEAP-CUS-137-S 30-Aug 3-Sep - - - 26-Sep
EUROPE 025W CECP-QBE-025-W - - 22-Aug 30-Aug 27-Aug 28-Sep
APL HOUSTON 141TUS SEAP-AHS-141-S 6-Sep 10-Sep - - - 3-Oct
CMA CGM OTELLO 145TUS SEAP-CCT-145-S 7-Sep 11-Sep - - - 4-Oct
CSCL AFRICA 027W CECP-ASF-027-W - - 29-Aug 6-Sep 3-Sep 5-Oct
COSCO PRINCE RUPERT 046W CECP-CRU-046-W - - 5-Sep 13-Sep 10-Sep 12-Oct
(ETA)
Singapore
Los Angeles Oakland Norfolk Halifax
VESSEL VOY Reference Code
New York
(ETD) USA
Should you have any inquiry, pls contact our :
Customer Service Department - Tel No. : (65) 64378180
Customer Service Group email : sgpcsv@oocl.com
The sailing schedule / vessels are subject to change without prior notice
Updated  11 AUG 2017
Copyright © 1998 - 2013. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy and Security Statement.